				Total Spent/Remaining:	\$3,174.34	\$291.73
Angels	In Ameri	ica Worki	ng Budget	TOTAL BUDGET:		
DATE	AMOUNT	1	STORE/SUPPLIER	ITEM(S)	METHOD	
		\$4,000.00				
11/19/0209	\$73.84	\$3,926.16	Spoonflower	Fabric- Parachute Pants Fabric & Robe Swatches	Online- Costume Card	
11/22/2019	\$390.00	\$3,536.16	Cosplay Supplies	Worbla	Online- Costume Card	
12/2/2019	\$79.34	\$3,456.82	Ebay	80s Vintage Snowsuit	Online- Sound Card	
12/2/2019	\$109.06	\$3,347.76	Spoonflower	Fabric- Robe (7 yards)	Online- Costume Card	
12/2/2019	\$705.48	\$2,642.28	Macys	3 Suits, 2 Jeans, Dress Shirt	Online- Costume Card	
12/2/2019	\$29.74	\$2,612.54	Walmart	2 Neon Shirts, 2 White Ked Shoes	In Store- Costume Card	
12/11/2019	\$31.99	\$2,580.55	Joanns	Black Fur- Eskimo	Tony Purchased	
12/28/2019	\$18.00	\$2,562.55	Avalon Exchange PGH	Snowboots	Tony Purchased	
1/6/2020	\$142.63	\$2,419.92	Ebay	80s Vintage Snowsuit	Online- Tony Costume Card	
1/7/2020	\$12.12	\$2,407.80	Joanns	Jumpsuit Swatches, Red Piping (robe)	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	\$31.45	\$2,376.35	Hobby Lobby	Prior 2 Lining Fabric	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	\$28.44	\$2,347.91	Salvation Army	Jeans, Black Shirt, Scarfs	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	-\$76.39	\$2,424.30	Macys	Jean Return	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	-\$629.09	\$3,053.39	Macys	Return of Previous Order	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	\$587.93	\$2,465.46	Macys	Reorder of 3 Suits amd Dress Shirt- No Tax	Costume Card	
1/7/2020	\$53.97	\$2,411.49	Hobby Lobby	Prior 2 Coat Fabric	Tony Costume Card	
1/6/2020	\$32.99	\$2,378.50	Amazon	Nurse Shoes	Stephanie	
1/6/2020	\$19.99	\$2,358.51	Amazon	Black Rabbi Vest	Stephanie	
1/6/2020	\$43.11	\$2,315.40	Amazon	Prior Pink Slippers	Stephanie	
1/6/2020	\$243.70	\$2,071.70	Amazon	See Receipt for List	Stephanie	
1/6/2020	\$16.99	\$2,054.71	Amazon	Rabbi Dress Shirt	Stephanie	
1/12/2020	\$28.75	\$2,025.96	Joanns	Belize Jumpsuit Fabric	Tony Costume Card	
1/24/2020	\$100.64	\$1,925.32	Wonder Flex World	FossShape	Tony Purchased Online	
1/27/2020	\$82.34	\$1,842.98	Nurse Mates	Nurse Shoes	Tony Costume Card	
1/27/2020	\$69.63	\$1,773.35	Joanns	Paint	Tony Purchased Tony Card	
Estimate	\$80.00	\$1,693.35	Amazon	Backpack	Stephanie	
1/28/2020	\$67.94	\$1,625.41	Amazon	Underwear, Earings, Garter Belt, Wig	Stephanie	
1/28/2020	\$99.43	\$1,525.98	Amazon	Moon Boots	Stephanie	
Estimate	\$105.00	\$1,420.98	Kryolan	Facial Hair	Tony Costume Card	
2/1/2020	\$23.34	\$1,397.64	Joanns	Pastel Paint and Studs	Tony Costume Card	
2/2/2020	\$36.53	\$1,361.11	Home Depot	Zipties	Tony Costume Card	
2/2/2020	\$15.00	\$1,346.11	Hot House Market	Patches	Tony Costume Card	
2/2/2020	\$10.00	\$1,336.11	Journeys	Shoelaces	Tony Costume Card	
2/2/2020	\$19.50	\$1,316.61	Kohls	Slippers	Tony Costume Card	
2/6/2020	\$101.94	\$1,214.67	Amazon	Wigs, Mustache, Chocker	Stephanie	
2/7/2020	\$53.99	\$1,160.68	Amazon	White Snowboots	Stephanie	
2/7/2020	\$19.99	\$1,140.69	Burlington	Purse	Tony Costume Card	
2/7/2020	\$51.38	\$1,089.31	Hobby Lobby	Fabric & Buttons	Tony Costume Card	
2/15/2020	\$24.03	\$1,065.28	Hobby Lobby	Buttons	Tony Costume Card	
2/16/2020	\$52.96	\$1,012.32	Home Depot	Spray Paint	Tony Costume Card	
2/13/2020	\$186.66	\$825.66	Kryolan	Aquacolor and Angel Makeup	Tony Costume Card	
2/19/2020	\$16.01	\$809.65	KATIE	Blood Materials	Katie Purchased	
2/19/2020	\$484.92	\$324.73	Tony	Restock of Supplies	Tony Purchased	
2/20/2020	\$33.00	\$291.73	CVS	Bandaids	Tony Purchaed	